
JAX GIRO 47 miles

A. Rest Stop #1 B. Rest Stop #2



JAX GIRO 47 miles

Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.1

2. 0.1 0.1 Slight right 0.1

3. 0.2 0.1 Slight left 0.2

4. 0.4 0.2 Left onto Max Leggett Pkwy 0.4

5. 0.8 0.4 Left onto Owens Rd 2.0

6. 2.7 2.0 Right onto Int'l Airport Blvd 2.3

7. 5.0 2.3 Left onto Pecan Park Rd 0.8

8. 5.8 0.8 Left to stay on Pecan Park Rd 2.4

9. 8.2 2.4 Slight right to stay on Pecan Park Rd 1.1

10. 9.3 1.1 Right onto Terrell Rd 2.0

11. 11.2 2.0 Right onto FL-115 N/Lem Turner Rd 9.0

12. 20.2 9.0 Right onto Hodges Rd 0.6

13. 20.8 0.6 Left onto Stratton Rd 0.4

14. 21.2 0.4 Left 0.2

15. 21.4 0.2 Right onto 1st Ave E 0.0

16. 21.5 0.0 Continue onto FL-200/Florida A1A S/E State Rd 12.1

17. 33.6 12.1 Right onto William Burgess Blvd 2.9

18. 36.5 2.9 Right onto US-17 S 0.9

19. 37.5 0.9 Right 0.1

20. 37.5 0.1 Left toward US-17 S 0.0

21. 37.5 0.0 Right onto US-17 S 7.9

22. 45.5 7.9 Right toward Max Leggett Pkwy 0.0

23. 45.5 0.0 Right onto Max Leggett Pkwy 0.9

24. 46.4 0.9 Right 0.3

25. 46.7 0.3 Left 0.0

26. 46.7 0.0 End of route 0.0

46.7 miles.  +257/-257 feet


